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Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid A (outstandi
&l (outstanding) 3 42.9 42.9 42.9
B (very good) 1 14.3 14.3 57.1
C (average) 2 28.6 28.6 85.7
D (poor) 1 14.3 14.3 100.0
Total 7 100.0 100.0
My child's school.
Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid A (outstanding)
4 57.1 57.1 57.1
B (very good) 2 28.6 28.6 85.7
F (failing) 1 14.3 14.3 100.0
Total 7 100.0 100.0
The principal of my child's school.
Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid A (outstanding) 4 571 571 571
B (very good) 28.6 28.6 85.7
F (failing) 14.3 14.3 100.0
Total 100.0 100.0
The teachers at my child's school.
Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid A (outstanding)
4 57.1 57.1 57.1
B (very good) 42.9 42.9 100.0
Total 100.0 100.0

My child's teachers m

aintain consiste

nt and high expectations for my child.

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid St I
&l rongly agree 3 42.9 42.9 42.9




Somewhat

2 28.6 28.6 71.4
agree
Somewhat 1 143 143 85.7
disagree
strongly 1 143 14.3 100.0
disagree
Total 7 100.0 100.0
My child is experiencing school-related stress.
Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Somewhat
agree 1 14.3 14.3 14.3
Neither agree 2 28.6 28.6 42.9
nor disagree
Somewhat 2 28.6 28.6 71.4
disagree
strongly 2 28.6 28.6 100.0
disagree
Total 7 100.0 100.0
My child likes to go to school.
Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid St I
at rongly agree 5 71.4 71.4 71.4
Somewhat 1 143 14.3 85.7
disagree
strongly 1 143 143 100.0
disagree
Total 7 100.0 100.0
My child is worried about bullying in the school.
Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Somewhat
agree 2 28.6 28.6 28.6
Neither agree 2 28.6 28.6 57.1
nor disagree
Somewhat 1 14.3 14.3 71.4
disagree
strongly 2 28.6 28.6 100.0
disagree
Total 7 100.0 100.0

The teachers give adequate feedback to parents about their child's classroom performance.

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Strongly agree 5 28.6 28.6 28.6
Somewhat 4 57.1 57.1 85.7
agree
Somewhat 1 14.3 14.3 100.0

disagree




Total

7 100.0

100.0

My child feels safe at school.

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Strongly agree 6 85.7 85.7 85.7
Somewhat 1 14.3 14.3 100.0
agree
Total 7 100.0 100.0
| feel welcomed at my child's school.
Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Strongly agree
' gy ag 6 85.7 85.7 85.7
Somewhat 1 14.3 14.3 100.0
agree
Total 7 100.0 100.0

In your opinion, how challenging is the overall level of instruction your child

is receiving?

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Very
challenging 2 28.6 28.6 28.6
Somewhat 4 57.1 57.1 85.7
challenging
Just a itde bit 1 14.3 14.3 100.0
challenging
Total 7 100.0 100.0

How do you feel about the amount of time your child spends on homework?

Frequency Percent

Valid Percent

Cumulative
Percent

Valid My child
spends an
appropriate

amount of his
or her after-

school time on

homework

My child
spends too little
of his or her
after-school
time on
homework

Total

6 85.7

1 14.3

7 100.0

85.7

14.3

100.0

85.7

100.0

riease rate your ievel o1 sausrtactuon witn tne overail quality o1 Instructuon tnat your cnia I1s

roc ooy

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Very satisfied 5 71.4 71.4 71.4




Somewhat

satisfied 1 14.3 14.3 85.7
Very
dissatisfied 1 14.3 14.3 100.0
Total 7 100.0 100.0
The principal is responsive to the concerns of parents and the community.
Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Strongly agree 6 85.7 85.7 85.7
Somewhat 1 14.3 14.3 100.0
agree
Total 7 100.0 100.0

I collapaorate witn tne starr at my cniia's scnool 10 contnue my cnila's aevelopment at nome

EY VYN TEEYS

ot o ob ool

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Strongly agree 3 42.9 42.9 42.9
Somewhat 4 57.1 57.1 100.0
agree
Total 7 100.0 100.0
APS encourages me to be an advocate for my child's education.
Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Strongly agree
' gy ag 3 42.9 42.9 42.9
Somewhat 1 14.3 14.3 57.1
agree
Neither agree 1 14.3 14.3 71.4
nor disagree
Somewhat 2 28.6 28.6 100.0
disagree
Total 7 100.0 100.0
| can easily access information regarding my child's school using the internet.
Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Strongly agree
' gy ag 3 42.9 42.9 42.9
Somewhat 4 57.1 57.1 100.0
agree
Total 7 100.0 100.0
APS has the technology to support both in- and out- of school learning for my child.
Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Strongly agree 3 42.9 42.9 42.9
Somewhat 3 42.9 42.9 85.7

agree




Neither agree
nor disagree
Total

14.3
100.0

14.3
100.0

100.0

I have an opportunity to provide input on policies, practices, and programs.

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Somewhat
agree 2 28.6 28.6 28.6
Somewhat 4 57.1 57.1 85.7
disagree
I don't know 14.3 14.3 100.0
Total 100.0 100.0
| feel valued at my child's school.
Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Strongly agree 4 571 80.0 80.0
Somewhat 1 14.3 20.0 100.0
agree
Total 5 71.4 100.0
Missing System 2 28.6
Total 7 100.0
There is an atmosphere of open communication at my child's school.
Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Strongly agree 6 85.7 85.7 85.7
Somewhat 1 14.3 14.3 100.0
agree
Total 7 100.0 100.0

My child has enough information to complete his/her homework by himself/herself.

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Strongly agree 4 571 571 571
Somewhat 3 42.9 42.9 100.0
agree
Total 7 100.0 100.0

IVIy Cnila's sCcnool aoes a gooa Jop or geting important scnool intformation 1o

Nnaoraontc/

Lordionc

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Strongly agree 4 571 571 571
Somewhat 2 28.6 28.6 85.7
agree
Somewhat 1 14.3 14.3 100.0

disagree




Total

100.0

100.0

IVIy Cnila's SCnoOoIwWOrk aeveliops Iire skills, sucn as teamwork, collaporation, time

MmAananamant anal cottino communitvycarvica and artc annraciation
Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Strongly agree
' gy ag 6 85.7 85.7 85.7
Somewhat 1 143 143 100.0
agree
Total 7 100.0 100.0

My tax dollars are being well spent by the Arlington Public School System.

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Strongly agree 5 28.6 28.6 8.6
Somewhat 1 143 143 42.9
agree
Somewhat 1 14.3 143 57.1
disagree
Strongly 2 28.6 28.6 85.7
disagree
I don't know 14.3 14.3 100.0
Total 100.0 100.0
MY 1A collaporaies witn tne community 10 expana learning opportunites, community
carvicae and civic narticinatinn
Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Somewhat
agree 3 429 429 429
Neither agree 2 28.6 28.6 71.4
nor disagree
I don't know 28.6 28.6 100.0
Total 100.0 100.0

IN your opinion, nOw respectiul Is your cniia

oo

S SCNOOI OT cultural airrerences ¢ vwoulia you

L

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Very respectful 5 714 714 714
Somewhat 2 28.6 28.6 100.0
respectful
Total 7 100.0 100.0

IN your opinion, nOw respectiul Is your cniia's scnooi ot iang

o o

uage ailrrerences ¢ vwoulia you

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Very respectful 5 714 714 714
Somewhat 2 28.6 28.6 100.0
respectful
Total 7 100.0 100.0




IN your opinion, nOwW respectrul IS your cniia's scnool ot raclal or etnnic airrerencesy vvouia

AV7=Y T -X-1V]

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Very respectful
7 100.0 100.0 100.0

I am aware Oor ine nealtny cnoices avallaple Tor my stuaent's snacks, meais, ana peverages at

cr~hAnl
Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Strong|
all rongly agree 2 28.6 28.6 28.6
Somewhat 3 42.9 42.9 71.4
agree
Somewhat 1 14.3 14.3 85.7
disagree
| don't know 1 14.3 14.3 100.0
Total 7 100.0 100.0

AFS NeIps stuaents live nealtny lives tnrougn pnysical eaucation, nutritious scnool ijuncnes

And limitina unlk food oncecbaonl nrangriy
Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid St [
al rongly agree 2 28.6 28.6 28.6
Somewhat 2 28.6 28.6 57.1
agree
Neither agree 1 143 143 71.4
nor disagree
Somewhat 1 14.3 14.3 85.7
disagree
I don't know 1 14.3 14.3 100.0
Total 7 100.0 100.0

The amount of time my student spends doing physical activities in school has...

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Stayed about
the same as 2 28.6 28.6 28.6
last year
Decreased 3 42.9 42.9 71.4
from last year
I don't know 2 28.6 28.6 100.0
Total 7 100.0 100.0

BlaCcK ana HispaniC stuaents generaily score iower on stanaaradizea tests tnan vvnite

ot dopte o o i b ot ot do o il b ic b0 cloc o thic oo odai e oo fo

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Very important
7 100.0 100.0 100.0

Please indicate the grade level of your oldest child in this school.



Cumulative

Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid 11th grade 2 28.6 28.6 28.6
12th grade 5 71.4 71.4 100.0
Total 7 100.0 100.0
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